•	 High-density 16-port value-priced GbE
test module
•	 The dX2 supports line rate Layer 2-3
test traffic and 100M/1/2.5/5/10G Copper
Ethernet interfaces
•	 VIAVI combined with Intel Inside®
maximizes performance and scale of
emulated topologies

© 2025 VIAVI Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to
change without notice. Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DX2-10GQ-C16 dX2 16-port Quint speed 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M copper
Related Products — VIAVI Chassis
SPT-N12U-110 N12U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 N12U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220-LC N12U-LC chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-110 N4U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-220 N4U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies